
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/05/2024 13.57.06

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/HEALTHSECTION/LAB/2080-81  Procurement Title: Procurement of D Category Lab Setup and Lab Chemical,
reagent and Accessories for FY 2080/081

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Techno Nepal Engineering Solutions pvt.
Ltd.

1 17-05-2024 10:53
Sanepa Heights, Ward No.-2      info.
tnengineering@gmail.com phone: 9851129201

17-05-2024 11:34

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Techno Biomed P.
Ltd

1911960.001 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Kabhresthali

Baneshwor,
Kathmandu
technobmed@gmai
l.com phone:
9851176185

 126,000.00 2024-10-13
00:00:00

17-05-2024
09:53

15-05-2024

Indu Surgical and
Chemical Suppliers

2173377.182 ONLINE Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak-06
(Thanaroad), jhapa,
Nepal
nischalbhattarai480
@gmail.com
phone:
9852648222

 126,000.00 2024-09-24
00:00:00

15-05-2024
23:39

07-05-2024

Chamunda
TradingHouse

1887100.003 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Baneshwor,10
phone:
9851021260

 126,000.00 2024-10-01
00:00:00

17-05-2024
10:25

05-05-2024

SUPREME
TRADING
HOUSE

3482366.204 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
NEWROAD
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

01-4101016
phone:
9851198036

 126,000.00 2024-10-13
00:00:00

17-05-2024
11:13

17-05-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

HIM SHIKHAR
BIOMEDICALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

1584011.405 ONLINE Everest Bank
Ltd. Everest
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kathmandu-34
Milan Chowk, Mid
Baneshwor     info.
himshikhar@gmail
.com phone:
014109558

 126,000.00 2024-09-15
00:00:00

16-05-2024
19:08

16-05-2024

Anita Trade Center 3686222.726 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Biratnagar
Morang Koshi
Pradesh
Biratnagar
Metropolitian
City

Biratnagar-10
dineshraut46@yah
oo.com phone:
9852028702

 126,000.00 2024-09-23
00:00:00

17-05-2024
07:40

16-05-2024

Techno Nepal
Engineering
Solutions pvt. Ltd.

1582000.007 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. New Road,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Sanepa Heights,
Ward No.-2
info.
tnengineering@gm
ail.com phone:
9851129201

 126,000.00 2024-09-29
00:00:00

17-05-2024
11:34

17-05-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


